
Southern Ohio Bassmasters 2020
Buddy Tournament 8-4

Buckeye Lake North Shore Sun April 5, 2020

Lake Ramp Date Hours

1 Buckeye Lake (79  Ramp) Sat, April 25, 2020 7-3

2 Piedmont (Reynolds) Sat, May 9, 2020 6-2

3 Charles Mill (Public) Sun , May 31, 2020 6-2

4 Pleasant Hill (Public) Sun, June 14, 2020 6-2

5 Hoover Reservior (Red Bank) Sun, June 28, 2020 6-2

6 Clendening (799Ramp) Sat, July 11, 2020 6-2

7 Leesville (North Ramp) Sun, August 23, 2020 6-2

Petersburg

8 Delaware (SW Ramp) Sat,Sept 12, 2020 7-3

9 Tappan (Firehouse) Sun, Sept 27, 2020 7-3

His&Hers Isabella 7/26/2020 8-1

Kids   Isabella Lake 8/9/2020 8-12


